
Public Notice/Tender Notice 
Sr. 
No
. 

Name of Department /Board/Corp. 
Authority 

Name of Work/Notice/Tender Opening Date 
Closing Date(Time) 

EMD/ 
(Approx.) in 
Rs. 

e-tender portal Nodal 
Officer/Contact 
Detail/E-mail 

Tender No. 

1. Shri Mata Mansa Devi Shrine Board, 
Panchkula 
www.mansadevi.org.in 

Hiring of Agency for providing Tentage, 
PAGODA,  barricading beddings etc at Shri 
Mata Mansa Devi Shrine Complex, 
Panchkula, HR. 
 

Start Date 
11:00 AM 
21.01.2026 
End Date 
12:00  Noon 
04.02.2026 

40,000/- https://etenders.hry.nic.in 

 
  

0172-2920988/ 
jaimansadevima
a@gmail.com 
 

2026_HBC_498165_1 

2. Shri Mata Mansa Devi Shrine Board, 

Panchkula 
www.mansadevi.org.in 

Hiring of Agency for providing Tentage, 

PAGODA,  barricading beddings etc at Shri 
Kali Mata Mandir, Kalka, Panchkula, HR. 

Start Date 
11:00 AM 
21.01.2026 
End Date 
12:00  Noon 
04.02.2026 

8,000/- https://etenders.hry.nic.in 0172-2920988/ 
jaimansadevima
a@gmail.com 

2026_HBC_498166_1 

3. Shri Mata Mansa Devi Shrine Board, 
Panchkula 
www.mansadevi.org.in 

Hiring of Agency for Providing Light and 
Illumination at Shri Mata Mansa Devi 
Shrine Complex, Panchkula, HR. 

Start Date 
11:00 AM 
21.01.2026 
End Date 
12:00  Noon 
04.02.2026 

50,000/- https://etenders.hry.nic.in 0172-2920988/ 
jaimansadevima
a@gmail.com 

2026_HBC_498170_1 

4. Shri Mata Mansa Devi Shrine Board, 
Panchkula 
www.mansadevi.org.in 

Hiring of Agency for Providing Light and 
Illumination at at Shri Kali Mata Mandir, 
Kalka, Panchkula, HR. 

Start Date 
11:00 AM 
21.01.2026 
End Date 
12:00  Noon 
04.02.2026 

15,000/- https://etenders.hry.nic.in 0172-2920988/ 
jaimansadevima
a@gmail.com 

2026_HBC_498171_1 

5. Shri Mata Mansa Devi Shrine Board, 
Panchkula 
www.mansadevi.org.in 

Hiring of Agency for Providing Sound 
System and Stage Light at Shri Mata Mansa 
Devi Shrine Complex, Panchkula, HR. 

Start Date 
11:00 AM 
21.01.2026 
End Date 
12:00  Noon 
04.02.2026 

5,000/- https://etenders.hry.nic.in 0172-2920988/ 
jaimansadevima
a@gmail.com 

 
2026_HBC_498173_1 

 

6. Shri Mata Mansa Devi Shrine Board, 

Panchkula 
www.mansadevi.org.in 

Hiring of Agency for Providing Sound 

System and Stage Light at Shri Kali Mata 
Mandir, Kalka, HR. 

Start Date 
11:00 AM 
21.01.2026 
End Date 
12:00  Noon 
04.02.2026 
 

4,000/- https://etenders.hry.nic.in 0172-2920988/ 
jaimansadevima
a@gmail.com 

2026_HBC_498175_1 

http://www.mansadevi.org.in/
https://etenders.hry.nic.in/
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
http://www.mansadevi.org.in/
https://etenders.hry.nic.in/
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
http://www.mansadevi.org.in/
https://etenders.hry.nic.in/
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
http://www.mansadevi.org.in/
https://etenders.hry.nic.in/
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
http://www.mansadevi.org.in/
https://etenders.hry.nic.in/
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
http://www.mansadevi.org.in/
https://etenders.hry.nic.in/
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com


7. Shri Mata Mansa Devi Shrine Board, 
Panchkula 
www.mansadevi.org.in 

Hiring of Agency for providing CCTV for E-
Surveillance at Shri Mata Mansa Devi 
Shrine Complex, Panchkula, HR. 

Start Date 
11:00 AM 
21.01.2026 
End Date 
12:00  Noon 
04.02.2026 

5,000/- https://etenders.hry.nic.in 0172-2920988/ 
jaimansadevima
a@gmail.com 

2026_HBC_498176_1 

8. Shri Mata Mansa Devi Shrine Board, 
Panchkula 
www.mansadevi.org.in 

Hiring of agency for installation and 
operation of LED walls for live display of 
deity and cultural programmes at Shri Mata 
Mansa Devi Shrine Complex, Panchkula, 
HR. 

Start Date 
11:00 AM 
21.01.2026 
End Date 
12:00  Noon 
04.02.2026 

10,000/- https://etenders.hry.nic.in 0172-2920988/ 
jaimansadevima
a@gmail.com 

2026_HBC_498179_1 

9. Shri Mata Mansa Devi Shrine Board, 
Panchkula 
www.mansadevi.org.in 

Hiring of Agency for Providing Flower 
Decoration at Shri Mata Mansa Devi Shrine 
Complex, Panchkula, HR. 

Start Date 
11:00 AM 
21.01.2026 
End Date 
12:00  Noon 
04.02.2026 

50,000/- https://etenders.hry.nic.in 0172-2920988/ 
jaimansadevima
a@gmail.com 

 
2026_HBC_498183_1 

 

10. Shri Mata Mansa Devi Shrine Board, 
Panchkula 
www.mansadevi.org.in 

Hiring of Agency for Providing Flower 
Decoration at Shri Kali Mata Mandir, Kalka, 
Panchkula, HR. 

Start Date 
11:00 AM 
21.01.2026 
End Date 
12:00  Noon 
04.02.2026 

25,000/- https://etenders.hry.nic.in 0172-2920988/ 
jaimansadevima
a@gmail.com 

2026_HBC_498185_1 

11. Shri Mata Mansa Devi Shrine Board, 
Panchkula 
www.mansadevi.org.in 

Leasing out space for temporary shops for 
parsad, maniary etc. at Shri Mata Mansa 
Devi Shrine Complex, Panchkula, HR. 

Start Date 
11:00 AM 
21.01.2026 
End Date 
12:00  Noon 
04.02.2026 

4,00,000/- https://etenders.hry.nic.in 0172-2920988/ 
jaimansadevima
a@gmail.com 

2026_HBC_498189_1 

12. Shri Mata Mansa Devi Shrine Board, 
Panchkula 
www.mansadevi.org.in 

Leasing out space for Mela Ground for joy 
rides and temporary shops at Shri Mata 
Mansa Devi Shrine Complex, Panchkula, 
HR. 

Start Date 
11:00 AM 
21.01.2026 
End Date 
12:00  Noon 
04.02.2026 

1,00,000/- https://etenders.hry.nic.in 0172-2920988/ 
jaimansadevima
a@gmail.com 

2026_HBC_498191_1 

 

http://www.mansadevi.org.in/
https://etenders.hry.nic.in/
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
http://www.mansadevi.org.in/
https://etenders.hry.nic.in/
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
http://www.mansadevi.org.in/
https://etenders.hry.nic.in/
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
http://www.mansadevi.org.in/
https://etenders.hry.nic.in/
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
http://www.mansadevi.org.in/
https://etenders.hry.nic.in/
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
http://www.mansadevi.org.in/
https://etenders.hry.nic.in/
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com
mailto:jaimansadevimaa@gmail.com

